INVENTORY FOR THE UHCL PHI KAPPA PHI RECORDS,
1978-1985 (#2004-0006)

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi is a national, interdisciplinary honor society founded at the
University of Maine in 1897. The typical graduating senior chosen for membership in Phi Kappa
Phi is selected from the top 5% of the graduating class on the basis of superior scholarship and
good character. This collection consists of the correspondence and printed matter related to the
founding and early years of the UHCL chapter, which was chartered in 1980 at the request of Dr.
Alfred R. Neumann. These papers were originally filed by year within a miscellaneous folder.
They have been arranged and processed by Shelly Henley Kelly in June 2004. The collection

was donated to the Archives by Dr. Jon Zophy on September 3, 2003.

See also the UHCL. Chancellor (Neumann) Records # 1999-0014 (Box 3, FF 4-13) for additional
correspondence and printed matter regarding Dr. Neumann'’s interest in creating a Phi Kappa Phi

chapter at UHCLC.

Note: Folder 13 (Faculty Resumes) is closed due to privacy issues.

Box Folder
1

U WN P

13
14
15
16
17

Title
Organizational Features
By-Laws
Executive Committee
Petition
Ritual of Initiation
Minutes
Correspondence
Membership
Faculty Resumes (closed)
Printed Matter
Programs
Clippings
Photographs
Induction (April 25, 1985)

Dates
1979-1980
1979, undated
undated
1979
undated
1984
1978-1985
undated
1978

1979

1980

1980

1985



	Dates
	Title
	Folder
	Box

