INVENTORY FOR THE UHCL PHI KAPPA PHI RECORDS, 1978-1985 (#2004-0006)

The Honor Society of Phi Kappa Phi is a national, interdisciplinary honor society founded at the University of Maine in 1897. The typical graduating senior chosen for membership in Phi Kappa Phi is selected from the top 5% of the graduating class on the basis of superior scholarship and good character. This collection consists of the correspondence and printed matter related to the founding and early years of the UHCL chapter, which was chartered in 1980 at the request of Dr. Alfred R. Neumann. These papers were originally filed by year within a miscellaneous folder. They have been arranged and processed by Shelly Henley Kelly in June 2004. The collection was donated to the Archives by Dr. Jon Zophy on September 3, 2003.

See also the UHCL. Chancellor (Neumann) Records # 1999-0014 (Box 3, FF 4-13) for additional correspondence and printed matter regarding Dr. Neumann's interest in creating a Phi Kappa Phi chapter at UHCLC.

Note: Folder 13 (Faculty Resumes) is closed due to privacy issues.

Box	<u>Folder</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	1	Organizational Features	1979-1980
	2	By-Laws	1979, undated
	3	Executive Committee	undated
	4	Petition	1979
	5	Ritual of Initiation	undated
	6	Minutes	1984
	7-11	Correspondence	1978-1985
	12	Membership	undated
	13	Faculty Resumes (closed)	1978
	14	Printed Matter	1979
	15	Programs	1980
	16	Clippings	1980
	17	Photographs	
		Induction (April 25, 1985)	1985